25.08.16
Content:
Technical Data ....2
Electrical Connection ....2
Technical Drawing ....3
Accessories ....4
Order Code ....5
Series LX

K: Cable to cable connector without mating connector
C: Cable to cable connector with mating connector
Order code connection cable Cable length
10172-1M 1 meter
10172-2M 2 meter
10172-3M 3 meter
10172-4M 4 meter
10172-5M 5 meter
Connection LX-EP
Standard: solder
terminal
Accessory: connection cable
with mating connector
Cable colour Function
black GND
white Channel A
red
green Channel B
n.c. n.c.
+Vin
The Standard versions LX-PA-...-N1N-NNN are usually in stock. Different versions have a typical delivery time of 3 weeks.
50 mm LX-EP-10 250 mm
70 mm LX-EP-15 380 mm
96 mm LX-EP-20 500 mm
120 mm LX-EP-25 625 mm
250 mm LX-EP-30 750 mm
380 mm LX-EP-40 1000 mm
500 mm LX-EP-50 1250 mm
625 mm
750 mm
1000 mm
1250 mm